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Direction
Wadebridge Bus Station — Truro College

68 stops

Open route schedule

Wadebridge Bus Station

The Platt

Trevanson Turn

Chesterton Court

Tesco

Royal Cornwall Showground

Bus Shelter

Padstow Fork

Hals Grave

Ring O'Bells

Melingey Turn

Post Box

Bus Shelter

Trevisker Garden Centre

Padstow Holiday Park

Padstow Touring Park

Tesco

Subway

Woodlands Country House

Trevone Turn

Treveglos

Route schedule
Wadebridge Bus Station — Truro College

Monday 07:29-14:23

Tuesday 07:29-14:23

Wednesday 07:29-14:23

Thursday 07:29-14:23

Friday 07:29-14:23

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wadebridge Bus Station

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min
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Crossroads

Playing Fields

St Merryn Holiday Village

Atlantic Bays Holiday Park

Higher Trevibban Farm

Roundabout B3274

Birds of Prey

Talskiddy Turn

St Columb Major Bypass South

Old Cattle Market

Trelawney Parc

Industrial Estate

A3059

Trekenning Roundabout

Glen View

Kerridene

Oakdene Villas

Blue Anchor

St Margarets

Westbourne Terrace

Roundabout B3275

Methodist Church

Post Office

Riverside Villas

Geen Mill

Tresillian Business Park

The Wheel Inn

Fal Garage

Carrs



River View

Waitrose

St Clements Vean

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway

Old Police Station

St Austell Street

Car Park

Methodist Church

Reeds Pharmacy The Globe

Railway Station

Sainsbury

County Arms

Penwethers Lane

All Saints Church

Newbridge Turn

Lay By

Truro College

Truro College



Direction
Truro College — Tesco

47 stops

Open route schedule

Truro College

Truro College

Homebase

Lay By

Newbridge Turn

All Saints Church

County Arms

Sainsbury

Railway Station

Methodist Church

St Austell Street

National Tyres

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway

Tregolls Road Hill

Waitrose

River View

Carrs Garage

Fal Garage

Fairfax Road

Mercedes Garage

Tresillian Business Park

Geen Mill

Riverside Villas

Post Office

Methodist Church

Route schedule
Truro College — Tesco

Monday 16:30

Tuesday 16:30

Wednesday 16:30

Thursday 16:30

Friday 16:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Truro College

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-900-261812791-2408282000


Roundabout B3275

Westbourne Terrace

Blue Anchor

Oakdene Villas

Kerridene

Glen View

Trekenning Roundabout

Industrial Estate

Trelawney Parc

Old Cattle Market

St Columb Major Bypass North

Talskiddy Turn

Birds of Prey

Roundabout B3274

Higher Trevibban Farm

St Merryn Holiday Village

Crossroads

Treveglos

Trevone Turn

Woodlands Country House

Subway

Tesco

900 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Truro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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